2023 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 23, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 32 Average Time: 16:17.3
1 2891 Mason Nobles 11 1 1 15:39.8 15:39.8 0:00.0
2 2895 Sammy Sienkowski 11 3 4 15:59.1 31:38.9 0:19.2
3 2885 Otto Leake 10 6 10 16:28.1 48:07.1 0:48.2
4 2880 Thomas Krueger 11 9 19 16:33.8  1:04:40.9 0:53.9
5 2869 Brady Cavanaugh 12 13 32 16:45.8  1:21:26.8 1:05.9
6 2884 Owen Lashenik 12 (16) (48) 16:53.5  1:38:20.3 1:13.6
7 2900 Mark Teeple 12 (29) (77) 17:13.5  1:55:33.8 1:33.6
8 2868 Sam Carpenter 11 More Than 7 17:18.3  2:12:52.2 1:38.4
9 2866 Desmond Calhoun 10 More Than 7 17:44.8  2:30:37.0 2:04.9
10 2881 Jacob Kusbel 11 More Than 7 17:49.8  2:48:26.9 2:09.9
11 2878 Trent Hoadley 11 More Than 7 17:50.2  3:06:17.1 2:10.3
12 2892 Christian Pieters 11 More Than 7 18:00.6  3:24:17.7 2:20.7
13 2877 Chase Henry 11 More Than 7 18:11.8  3:42:29.6 2:31.9
14 2896 Gabe Sterling 12 More Than 7 18:23.4  4:00:53.0 2:43.6
15 2874 Grayson Forrest 11 More Than 7 18:42.1  4:19:35.1 3:02.2
16 2901 Owen Thomas 10 More Than 7 18:52.3  4:38:27.4 3:12.4
17 2864 Liam Anderson 9 More Than 7 18:56.7 4:57:24.2 3:16.8
18 2883 Nathan Lashenik 9 More Than 7 18:59.8  5:16:24.0 3:19.9
19 2903 Liam Zimmer 9 More Than 7 19:04.4  5:35:28.5 3:24.5
20 2886 Aiden McAlpine 11 More Than 7 19:05.4 5:54:33.9 3:25.5
21 2897 Drew Stralnic 11 More Than 7 19:10.5 6:13:44.4 3:30.6
22 2875 Madden Hartz 9 More Than 7 19:11.5 6:32:55.9 3:31.6
23 2872 Sammie Farha 9 More Than 7 19:54.2 6:52:50.2 4:14.3
24 2899 Max Swanson 11 More Than 7 19:58.3  7:12:485 4:18.4
25 2865 Kaenen Bartley 10 More Than 7 20:15.4  7:33:03.9 4:35.5
26 2873 Tim Fields 10 More Than 7 20:28.7  7:53:32.7 4:48.8
27 2890 Declan Nimmons 9 More Than 7 20:40.7 8:14:13.4 5:00.8
28 2876 Owen Heeren 11 More Than 7 21:15.6  8:35:29.0 5:35.7
29 2889 Dominic Muryasz 9 More Than 7 21:34.6  8:57:03.6 5:54.7
30 2871 Ben Dillabaugh 9 More Than 7 21:38.8  9:18:42.5 5:59.0
31 2902 David Woodburn 10 More Than 7 21:48.3  9:40:30.9 6:08.4
32 2898 Zach Stralnic 9 More Than 7 21:52.2 10:02:23.1 6:12.4
33 2867 Connor Campbell 10 More Than 7 24:08.4 10:26:31.6 8:28.6
34 2894 Ben Rupp 9 More Than 7 24:09.3 10:50:40.9 8:294
35 2893 Joseph Rodriguez-Vazquez 9 More Than 7 26:21.5 11:17:02.5 10:41.6
Team - Lake Central Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 69 Average Time: 16:41.4
1 2756 Ben Perschon 10 2 2 15:53.3 15:53.3 0:00.0
2 2765 Evan Smith 11 8 10 16:33.2 32:26.5 0:39.9

Race held in Merrillville, IN 1 09/23/23 09:43:59 AM



Race Date

2023 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 23, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places): 69

2761
2737
2753
2768
2749
2755
2739
10 2736
11 2738
12 2772
13 2752
14 2742
15 2766
16 2764
17 2767
18 2769
19 2743
20 2744
21 2757
22 2732
23 2727
24 2746
25 2734
26 2730
27 2748
28 2771
29 2741
30 2760
31 2763
32 2751
33 2728
34 2750
35 2733
36 2747
37 2729
38 2762
39 2735

© 00N Ol W

Patrick Ryan
Kristopher Garner
Dominic Negrete
Mattew Tuley
Drew McGrath
Jake O'Sullvan
Ethan Gonzales
Tyler Gagliardi
Owen Golder
Austin Wojcik
Humza Mohiuddin
Julio Herrera
Owen Thompson
Mike Schutz
Ryder Thompson
Eli Tyrpin

Aiden llic

Antoni Jablonski
Lukas Petrovich
Brian Crague
Brandon Andree
Jakob Kreuger
Trevor Davison
Alex Blair

Luka Manojlovic
Aidan Witry
Tristan Hatfield
Gio Russo
Christian Schultz
Jason Mikolanis
Henry Andree
Ryland Mesko
Elijah Davis
Adrian Lopez
Nick Aurelio
Arturo Saenz
James Freitag

Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places): 103

Race held in Merrillville, IN

Final Team Results
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

2

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:41.4

27 16:54.8 49:21.4
47 17:01.3 1:.06:22.7
69 17:04.4 1.23:27.2
(101) 17:16.3  1:40:43.6
(138) 17:27.1  1:58:10.7
17:30.3 2:15:41.0

17:40.1 2:33:21.2

17:46.1  2:51:.07.3

17:54.8  3:09:02.2

17:59.7 3:27:02.0

18:01.7  3:45:03.8

18:27.1  4:03:30.9

18:32.4  4:22:03.3

18:33.4  4:40:36.8

18:36.8 4:59:13.6

18:36.8  5:17:50.5

18:40.1 5:36:30.6

18:42.3 5:55:12.9

18:52.8 6:14:05.8

19:04.6 6:33:10.4

19:15.1 6:52:25.6

19:37.2 7:12:02.8

19:48.2 7:31:51.0

19:50.3 7:51:41.3

19:52.4  8:11:33.8

19:52.6  8:31:26.5

20:15.6 8:51:42.1

20:44.3 9:12:26.4

21:26.3  9:33:.52.7

21:30.5 9:55:23.3

21:43.3 10:17:06.6

22:05.8 10:39:12.4

22:18.2 11:01:30.7

22:36.6 11:24:.07.4

23:06.5 11:47:13.9

23:37.6 12:10:51.6

24:49.2 12:35:40.8

Finish Position -

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
11 17
11 20
11 22
11 (32)
12 (37)
11 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
2

3

1:01.5
1.08.0
1:11.1
1:23.0
1:33.7
1:37.0
1:46.7
1:52.8
2:01.5
2:06.4
2:08.4
2:33.7
2:39.1
2:40.0
2:435
2:43.5
2:46.7
2:49.0
2:59.5
3:11.2
3:21.8
3:43.8
3:54.8
3:57.0
3:59.1
3:59.3
4:22.2
4:51.0
5:33.0
5:37.2
5:49.9
6:12.4
6:24.9
6:43.3
7:13.2
7:44.3
8:55.9

Average Time: 16:59.0

09/23/23 09:44:00 AM



Race Date

2023 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 23, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places): 103

2473
2464
2457
2461
2474
2471
2468
2486
2462
2456
2481
2476
2452
2455
2460
2477
2480
2465
2484
2482
2485
2463
2478
2472
2470
2454
2459
2479
2466
2475
2467
2469
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Jake Metzger
Weston Hulen
Blythe Dieck
Jacob Germek
William Mouser
Colin Lukowski
Caleb Kotynski
Jackson Zona
Dane Hayden
Zachary Cooper
Dylan Ryder
Chase Payne
Jake Baumann
Dylan Cooper
Nolan Ferrell
Gabe Perez
Camden Pritt
Austin Hunt
Braeden Wallace
Nicholas Saberniak
Jameson Wallace
Kamden Honickel
Nathan Petersen
Tyler Mejan
Vincent LoBianco
Michael Coleman
John Duggan
Jackson Petry
Ryan Huss

Sean O'Keefe
Logan Knapp
Jonathan Letcher

Team - Harrison - WL
Team Score (places): 111

2554
2559
2552
2574
2564
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Jaiden Goins
lan Lah

Jimmy Ford
Luke Wilmington
Hunter Obrien

Race held in Merrillville, IN

Final Team Results

NN NN N NN N NN NN NN NNNNNN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:59.0

10
24
47
73

103

(136)

(170)

16:36.3
16:49.3
17:04.7
17:09.1
17:15.8
17:18.9
17:19.4
17:20.9
17:21.2
17:27.5
17:38.1
17:45.5
18:32.8
18:33.4
18:59.5
19:20.5
19:31.3
19:33.2
19:46.3
19:48.3
19:49.2
19:49.6
19:51.6
20:56.9
20:59.3
21:00.1
21:29.1
22:29.9
23:00.4
23:31.8
23:38.8
24:23.4

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:59.8

24
45
76
111

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
10 10
12 14
10 23
10 26
11 30
10 (33)
10 (34)
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
19 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
12 5
11 19
12 21
11 31
12 35
3

16:20.4
16:58.5
17:03.4
17:15.8
17:20.9

16:36.3 0:00.0
33:25.6 0:13.0
50:30.3 0:28.4
1:07:39.4 0:32.8
1:24:55.2 0:39.5
1:42:14.2 0:42.6
1.59:33.7 0:43.1
2:16:54.6 0:44.6
2:34:15.9 0:44.9
2:51:43.5 0:51.2
3:09:21.6 1.01.8
3:27.07.2 1:09.2
3:45:40.0 1:56.5
4:04:13.5 1:57.1
4:23:13.0 2:23.2
4:42:33.6 2:44.2
5:02:04.9 2:55.0
5:21:38.1 2:56.9
5:41:24.5 3:10.0
6:01:12.8 3:12.0
6:21:02.0 3:12.9
6:40:51.7 3:13.3
7:00:43.3 3:15.3
7:21:40.3 4:20.6
7:42:39.6 4:23.0
8:03:39.8 4:23.8
8:25:09.0 4:52.8
8:47:38.9 5:53.6
9:10:39.4 6:24.1
9:34:11.2 6:55.5
9:57:50.1 7:02.5
10:22:13.6 7:47.1

16:20.4 0:00.0
33:19.0 0:38.1
50:22.5 0:42.9
1:07:38.4 0:55.3
1:24:59.3 1:00.5

09/23/23 09:44:00 AM



2023 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 23, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Harrison - WL Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 16:59.8
6 2538 Ossama Belal 9 (48) (159) 17:59.7 1:42:59.1 1:39.3
7 2568 John Rafacz 12 (51) (210) 18:04.2  2:01:03.3 1:43.7
8 2539 River Bender 10 More Than 7 18:09.2 2:19:12.6 1:48.8
9 2558 Alex King 9 More Than 7 18:19.3  2:37:32.0 1:58.8
10 2548 Brody Emerich 11 More Than 7 18:27.3  2:55:59.3 2:06.8
11 2542 David Callahan 12 More Than 7 18:45.6  3:14:44.9 2:25.1
12 2549 David Estep 9 More Than 7 18:48.6  3:33:33.5 2:28.1
13 2575 Luke Wing 11 More Than 7 18:49.8 3:52:23.4 2:29.3
14 2545 Evan Coates 10 More Than 7 19:07.2  4:11:30.7 2:46.7
15 2551 Liam Findlay 9 More Than 7 19:21.2  4:30:51.9 3:00.7
16 2553 Alex Garcia-hernandez 9 More Than 7 19:30.2 4:50:22.1 3:09.7
17 2546 Eamon DeWitt 9 More Than 7 19:30.5 5:09:52.7 3:10.1
18 2543 Logan Ciannello 9 More Than 7 19:35.4  5:29:28.1 3:14.9
19 2562 Carson Nagel 9 More Than 7 19:54.2  5:49:22.4 3:33.7
20 2547 Ash Emerich 11 More Than 7 19:54.3 6:09:16.7 3:33.8
21 2566 James Peters 11 More Than 7 20:01.2 6:29:17.9 3:40.7
22 2572 Charlie Walker 11 More Than 7 20:08.4 6:49:26.4 3:48.0
23 2567 Michael Prochno 12 More Than 7 20:16.2 7:09:42.6 3:55.7
24 2565 Sam Park 9 More Than 7 20:34.6  7:30:17.3 4:14.2
25 2563 Ellis Oakes 12 More Than 7 20:37.5 7:50:54.8 4:17.0
26 2557 Caleb Johnson 10 More Than 7 20:49.4  8:11:44.2 4:28.9
27 2537 Samuel Anderson 10 More Than 7 21:07.8 8:32:52.0 4:47.3
28 2541 Henry Cadwallader 9 More Than 7 21:07.8  8:53:59.9 4:47.4
29 2556 Connor Hintzman 9 More Than 7 21:16.5 9:15:16.5 4:56.1
30 2544 Caleb Clifford 10 More Than 7 21:20.9 9:36:37.4 5:00.4
31 2540 Cooper Burgett 11 More Than 7 21:26.4  9:58:03.9 5:05.9
32 2569 Keelen Red Elk 9 More Than 7 21:449 10:19:48.9 5:245
33 2571 Garrett Spence 12 More Than 7 22:10.1 10:41:59.0 5:49.6
34 2573 Carter Wiedman 9 More Than 7 22:10.8 11:04:09.8 5:50.3
35 2570 Landen Shelton 9 More Than 7 22:47.2 11:26:57.0 6:26.7
Team - ICHS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 134 Average Time: 17:11.1
1 2684 Jarvis Mickles 12 4 4 16:09.6 16:09.6 0:00.0
2 2678 Nolan Bouwman 12 11 15 16:43.6 32:53.2 0:34.0
3 2695 Josh Wondaal 11 24 39 17:05.6 49:58.8 0:55.9
4 2688 Dane Scheeringa 10 40 79 17:38.3  1:07:37.2 1:28.7
5 2681 Isaac Gorter 11 55 134 18:18.6  1:25:55.8 2:08.9
6 2677 Luke Bouwman 10 (56) (190) 18:22.4  1:44:18.2 2:12.8
7 2692 Jack VanLaten 12 (59) (249) 18:28.8 2:02:47.1 2:19.2

Race held in Merrillville, IN 4 09/23/23 09:44:01 AM



Race Date

September 23, 23

2023 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 17:11.1

18:40.5
18:46.2
19:09.1
19:30.9
19:56.3
20:34.6
21:07.2
21:36.4
23:36.4
23:59.2

2:21:27.6 2:30.8
2:40:13.8 2:36.5
2:59:22.9 2:59.4
3:18:53.9 3:21.3
3:38:50.2 3:46.6
3:59:24.8 4:25.0
4:20:32.1 4:57.6
4:42:08.6 5:26.8
5:05:45.0 7:26.8
5:29:44.2 7:49.5

Average Time: 17:23.3

16:31.2
17:24.9
17:33.8
17:39.3
17:47.2
17:56.6
18:00.3
18:06.4
18:45.3
18:47.3
19:33.8
19:34.4
19:47.5
20:23.3
20:52.6
21:38.6
22:46.8
22:48.8
23:41.5
25:33.7
43:10.8

16:31.2 0:00.0

33:56.1 0:53.6

51:29.9 1:02.6
1:09:09.3 1:08.1
1:26:56.5 1:15.9
1:44:53.1 1:25.3
2:02:53.5 1:29.1
2:20:59.9 1:35.2
2:39:45.3 2:14.1
2:58:32.6 2:16.1
3:18:06.5 3:02.5
3:37:40.9 3:03.1
3:57:28.5 3:16.3
4:17:51.8 3:52.0
4:38:44.5 4:21.4
5:00:23.1 5:07.4
5:23:09.9 6:15.5
5:45:58.8 6:17.5
6:09:40.3 7:10.2
6:35:14.1 9:02.5
7:18:24.9 26:39.6

Average Time: 17:40.4

16:58.3

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place
Team - ICHS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 134
8 2685 Isaac Olthof 12 More Than 7
9 2687 Lukas Reidelbach 11 More Than 7
10 2693 Ethan Vermeulen 10 More Than 7
11 2683 Alan Kuzmar 10 More Than 7
12 2686 Milo Perez 9 More Than 7
13 2680 Caden Evers 10 More Than 7
14 2679 Braden Eenigenburg 9 More Than 7
15 2691 Chase VanderWoude 9 More Than 7
16 2694 Camron Williams 12 More Than 7
17 2682 Moses Knight 10 More Than 7
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 165
1 2796 Daniel Frevert 10 7 7
2 2792 Seth Bakker 12 36 43
3 2812 Ethan Wulitich 11 38 81
4 2799 Dylan Hochbaum 12 41 122
5 2800 Zakary Hudak 10 43 165
6 2797 Benjamin Garcia 11 (46) (211)
7 2808 Jose Vazquez 9 (49) (260)
8 2803 Camden Mikulich 10 More Than 7
9 2802 Nolan Madura 11 More Than 7
10 2801 William Kala 9 More Than 7
11 2811 Carter Wulitich 9 More Than 7
12 2809 Jesse Wolfe 10 More Than 7
13 2806 Charles Sepko 9 More Than 7
14 2793 Ryan Brazeal 9 More Than 7
15 2813 Keegan Wunsh 11 More Than 7
16 2794 Jonathan Budz 12 More Than 7
17 2805 Dylan Powers 10 More Than 7
18 2804 Aden Moore 11 More Than 7
19 2795 Logan Fraze 10 More Than 7
20 2807 Mason Stalbaum 12 More Than 7
21 2810 Timothy Wolfe 9 More Than 7
Team - HOBART Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 191
1 2659 Felix Lopez 11 18 18
2 2656 Kolin Gladney 11 25 43

Race held in Merrillville, IN 5

17:06.9

16:58.3
34:05.2

0:00.0
0:08.5

09/23/23 09:44:01 AM



Race Date

2023 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 23, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - HOBART
Team Score (places): 191

2663
2654
2664
2657
2655
2662
2660
10 2661
11 2653
12 2658
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Owen Stankich
Durgon Click
Quentin Stengel
Vicente Gutierrez
Lu Cohen

Nolan Shaginaw
Nicholas Meagher
Calvin Shaginaw
Jaden Cano
Daveion Holmes

Team - Portage
Team Score (places): 237

2859
2848
2858
2853
2860
2852
2854
2857
2850
2856
2851
2849
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Ethan Walsh
Aiden Farley
Weston Stilwell
Ben Lagunas
Cooper Wilkins
Gibson Kelley
Jacob Lagunas
Bryce Snyder
lan Glancy
Michael Rivera
Teriqgue Hampton
Andrew Fehlman

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places): 297

2830
2829
2824
2828
2822
2826
2825
2831
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Jayden Ramos
Carmelo Quintero
Eric Dotson
Anthony Madrigal
Ronell Bush
Michael Johnson
Joel Johnson
Daniel Williams

Race held in Merrillville, IN

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:40.4

70
130
191

(257)
(324)

17:11.1
18:32.8
18:32.8
18:41.9
18:47.1
19:11.3
19:41.9
19:45.7
21:47.4
25:21.5

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:57.9

42
86
131
183
237
(306)
(376)

17:43.1
17:47.6
17:52.3
18:08.3
18:18.3
19:09.3
19:14.9
19:51.4
20:41.8
21:35.2
24:01.1
24:31.5

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:54.2

12
62
126
204
297
(401)
(510)

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
12 27
10 60
12 61
12 (66)
10 (67)
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 42
11 44
10 45
11 52
10 54
10 (69)
9 (70)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 12
11 50
9 64
12 78
9 93
9 (104)
9 (109)
11 More Than 7
6

16:44.1
18:03.3
18:39.7
19:48.2
21:15.6
22:40.7
24:19.3
25:53.4

51:16.4
1:09:49.2
1.28:22.1
1:47.04.0
2:05:51.2
2:25:02.5
2:44:44.4
3:04:30.2
3:26:17.6
3:51:39.1

17:43.1

35:30.7

53:23.0
1:11:31.4
1:29:49.8
1:48:59.1
2:08:14.0
2:28:05.5
2:48:47.3
3:10:22.6
3:34:23.7
3:58:55.3

16:44.1
34:47.5
53:27.2
1:.13:15.4
1:34:31.0
1:57:11.8
2:21:31.1
2:47:24.5

Time
Back

0:12.7
1:34.4
1:34.5
1:43.5
1:48.8
2:12.9
2:43.5
2:47.4
4:49.0
8:23.1

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:09.2
0:25.2
0:35.2
1:26.2
1:31.8
2:08.3
2:58.7
3:52.1
6:18.0
6:48.4

0:00.0
1:19.1
1.55.5
3:04.0
4:31.4
5:56.5
7:35.1
9:09.2

09/23/23 09:44:01 AM



2023 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 23, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hebron Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 306 Average Time: 18:41.0
1 2600 Robert Summerville 12 39 39 17:34.3 17:34.3 0:00.0
2 2604 Liam Wielert 11 58 97 18:28.1 36:02.4 0:53.8
3 2603 Seth Weaver 11 62 159 18:34.3 54:36.7 0:59.9
4 2597 Dillon Meeks 10 72 231 19:17.1 1:13:53.8 1:42.7
5 2602 Lucas Trivette 10 75 306 19:31.5 1:33:25.4 1:57.2
6 2593 Michael Hein 9 (76) (382) 19:38.2 1:53:03.7 2:03.9
7 2599 Iszick Rearick 10 (85) (467) 20:11.8  2:13:15.5 2:37.5
8 2601 Andrew Thacker 9 More Than 7 20:21.5 2:33:37.1 2:47.2
9 2588 Jordan Amaya 10 More Than 7 21:27.9  2:55:05.0 3:53.6
10 2596 Alec McDonald 10 More Than 7 22:45.7 3:17:50.8 5:11.4
11 2598 Camden Mulhern 9 More Than 7 22:57.9 3:40:48.8 5:23.6
12 2591 Carlos Flores 10 More Than 7 23:13.3  4:04:02.2 5:39.0
13 2590 Sam DeSalle 9 More Than 7 24:36.5 4:28:38.7 7:02.1
14 2592 Adam Gill 11 More Than 7 25:58.5 4:54:37.2 8:24.1
Team - Andrean Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 315 Average Time: 18:49.2
1 2363 Derrick Stevens 11 47 47 17:59.3 17:59.3 0:00.0
2 2358 Alexander Kreis 10 57 104 18:27.9 36:27.2 0:28.5
3 2361 Manolo Mellouk 11 63 167 18:36.2 55:03.5 0:36.9
4 2362 Julian Mendez 11 71 238 19:16.3 1:14:19.9 1:16.9
5 2357 Evan Kearns 10 77 315 19:46.1 1:34:06.0 1:46.8
6 2355 David Arroyo 9 (88) (403) 20:42.7 1:54:48.8 2:43.4
7 2356 Rodolfo Castro 11 (105) (508) 22:43.3 2:17:32.1 4:43.9
8 2359 Vaughan Latuszek 11 More Than 7 24:35.4  2:42:07.6 6:36.1
Team - Boone Grove Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 357 Average Time: 19:33.1
1 2383 Ethan Quintana 11 28 28 17:11.3 17:11.3 0:00.0
2 2384 Nicholas Ramos 12 74 102 19:28.1 36:39.5 2:16.8
3 2382 Maximus Pollnow 10 81 183 20:00.3 56:39.8 2:48.9
4 2381 Jacob Burandt 11 84 267 20:09.5 1:16:49.3 2:58.1
5 2379 Ryan Alaniz 12 90 357 20:56.5 1:37:45.9 3:45.2
6 2380 Alexander Broton 11 (94) (451) 21:30.9 1:59:16.9 4:19.6
7 2385 Christian Richmond-Walter 12 (113) (564) 27:36.8  2:26:53.7 10:25.4
Team - Highland Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 389 Average Time: 20:09.3
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2023 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 23, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Highland Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 389 Average Time: 20:09.3
1 2633 Caden Quigg 11 53 53 18:13.4 18:13.4 0:00.0
2 2624 Charles Alyea 12 68 121 19:03.2 37:16.6 0:49.7
3 2626 Logan Finch 9 73 194 19:27.1 56:43.8 1:13.7
4 2638 Samuel Zamudio 11 97 291 21:59.8 1:18:43.6 3:46.3
5 2631 Devlin Hillegonds 11 98 389 22:03.2 1:40:46.8 3:49.7
6 2632 Tyler Langel 11 (99) (488) 22:16.8 2:03:03.6 4:03.3
7 2635 Marko Stanely 12 (106) (594) 23:32.4  2:26:36.1 5:18.9
8 2628 Eric Gomez 11 More Than 7 23:40.9 2:50:17.0 5:27.4
9 2630 Cody Hanson 11 More Than 7 23:58.9 3:14:159 5:454
10 2637 Michael Susko 11 More Than 7 41:21.4 3:55:37.3 23:08.0
Team - Griffith Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 400 Average Time: 19:57.3
1 2515 Tristen Head 10 65 65 18:40.3 18:40.3 0:00.0
2 2520 Jake Zielke 10 79 144 19:55.5 38:35.8 1:15.2
3 2514 Joshua Hansen 12 82 226 20:03.8 58:39.6 1:23.5
4 2513 Gabe Goral 10 83 309 20:06.6 1:18:46.3 1:26.3
5 2511 Hansen Davis 9 91 400 21:00.3 1:39:46.7 2:20.0
6 2512 Brayden Donaldson 12 (102) (502) 22:27.7  2:02:14.4 3:47.4
7 2510 Tommy Bukowski 12 (107) (609) 23:39.4  2:25:53.9 4:59.1
8 2516 Ethan Horsley 12 More Than 7 26:06.8  2:52:00.8 7:26.5
9 2517 Ayden Powell 9 More Than 7 26:56.9 3:18:57.7 8:16.6
10 2518 Max Schroader 9 More Than 7 28:23.2 3:47:20.9 9:42.9
11 2519 Mason Taylor 10 More Than 7 31:09.2 4:18:30.2 12:28.9
Team - Morton Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 407 Average Time: 21:03.8
1 2839 Nikolas Barrera 12 15 15 16:52.2 16:52.2 0:00.0
2 2840 Hunter Bussey 12 87 102 20:28.5 37:20.8 3:36.2
3 2842 Julian Gutierrez 11 96 198 21:44.9 59:05.8 4:52.6
4 2841 lan Bussey 12 101 299 22:25.3 1:21:31.1 5:33.0
5 2843 Ulises Martinez 12 108 407 23:48.3 1:45:19.4 6:56.0
Team - Wheeler Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 447 Average Time: 20:57.0
1 2983 Lucas Jones 12 80 80 19:58.7 19:58.7 0:00.0
